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CocTaB NpodpCO3HOI0 KOMUTETA

y4qallluxcd ydpexXKeHHud O6paBOBaHHH

®.U.0.
Bennmonu Anna BnagumupoBHa
JlaritHeko AHHa
Bomuek Enu3zasera
KotoBa Anacracus
JleramukoBa Banepus
deopyeHKO AJIEKCen
3yeBa Banepus
Ka3naueu
[TacTyxoBUY AHTeJIMHA
PeBH3MOHHAsA KOMHCCHUS
ITerpoBa Bukropus
CumakoB Aprem
bamkeBnu Kcenus

[Ipodrpymnopr

I'aneeBa Beponuka
[TactyxoBr4 AHrennHa
KoroBa Anacracus
Kosnosckasa AnvHa
[IImyTrHCKas Enuzasera
Bopomait Buktopus
JleramkoBa Banepus
Tumorienko apbs
Kupunnosa Anacracus
[ITopuukosa Jlapbs
HeBunanosa AnHa
Tykau fHa
Koctposa Enuzasera
[Tanunk EnuzaBera
bapxaroB Bimagumup

I'pynna

2-47 cn
3-40 nn
3-41 nn
2-45 nn
2-45 nn
3-40 nn

3-40 np,

3-41 nn
3-41 nn
2-46 17

['pynna

3-39 iz
3-40 g
3-41 nn
2-42 cn
2-43 cn
2-44 cn
2-45 nn
2-46 nn
2-47 nn
1-48 cn
1-49 cn
1-50 cx
1-51 an
1-52 nnx
1-53 an



